
VENUE : SHANGHAI NEW INTERNATIONAL 
EXPO CENTER (SNIEC)

MAY 5~8,2022

SCALE : 135000M2/6000BOOTHS

BOOTH APPLY：WWW.E-CHINACYCLE.COM



Products
(e.g. bike, glove, saddle…)

We are
Brand
Owner

We are
Brand
Dealer

Brand Country

1.__________________________________□_________□_____________________________________________________________

2.__________________________________□_________□_____________________________________________________________

(If space of form is not sufficient, please add a separate sheet.)

International Brands
Bicycles & accessories
Children’s bikes
Bicycles
Accessories
Accessories
Cycling & outdoor sporting
Tires & E-bikes
E-bikes & accessories
E-bikes & accessories

W1
W2
W3
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7

All explanations of the 
above contents are 
reserved by organizing 
committee of China Cycle.

We hereby apply for exhibition space at CHINA 

CYCLE 2022 and accept the exhibition regulations:

Company Name：_______________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

Address：________________________________________________________

________________________________________________ Zip：_____________

Invoice Title：____________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

Director：________________________________________________________

Official in Charge：______________________________________________

Position：________________________________________________________

E-mail：__________________________________________________________

Tel：______________________________________________________________

Fax：_____________________________________________________________

Website：________________________________________________________

MSN/Skype：____________________________________________________

2550

2850 300

270 

1700 180

1550 160

Area
Price (USD)

Package Stand (3m×3m) Raw Space (m2)

□ Area A 

□ Area B 

□ Area C 

□ Area D 

Signature: _____________________________

Date: ____________________________________

BOOTH PRICE SYSTEM

Package Stand is furnished with 
one information desk, two 
chairs, carpeted floor, fascia 
board with company name, one 
electrical socket, two spot-lights, 
electricity supply and wall 
panels. 

Raw Space does not equip any 
exhibition frames and facilities; 
it is designed and installed by 
exhibitors that need to apply for 
the electric box separately.

REQUESTED STAND
Package Stand

Raw Space

 （minimum 18m2）

Hall：___________Area___________

________m ×________m＝________m2

Hall：___________Area___________

3m×3m=9m2 : ___________Unit(s) 

May 5-8, 2022
Shanghai New International Expo Center

CHINA CYCLE 2022
Shanghai Xiesheng Exhibition Co., Ltd.
Ms. Long Tao  tao.long@e-chinacycle.com
                        +86-21-32513000 *852  
Room 2101, No.1678 Jinshajiang Road,
Shanghai China. 200333.

ORGANIZER

www.e-chinacycle.com
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